
 

WANTED Haunted House Actors (Romeo MI)

Location Michigan
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-676376-z

  Do you love Halloween? Do you enjoy scaring the %$#@ out of people? This is the job for you! Hiring
talented local performers over the age of 18 to work at Macomb County's newest haunted attraction,
Terrors of Resistance. Security/Staff roles also available.
 Requirements & Compensation:
 â€¢ $9/hr. cash
 â€¢ Costumes and makeup provided
 â€¢ No acting experience is necessary
 â€¢ Must show up on time, work evenings, and weekends
 â€¢ Have reliable transportation to and from work

 Terrors of Resistance is open for 14 nights in October. The haunt runs Fridays, Saturdays, and Sundays
in October 10/2/15-10/31/15. Specific date/time breakdown:

 All weekends in October:
 â€¢ Friday 10/2/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Saturday 10/3/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Sunday 10/4/15 (5:30p-10:30p)
 â€¢ Friday 10/9/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Saturday 10/10/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Sunday 10/11/15 (5:30p-10:30p)
 â€¢ Friday 10/16/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Saturday 10/17/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Sunday 10/18/15 (5:30p-10:30p)
 â€¢ Friday 10/23/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Saturday 10/24/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Sunday 10/25/15 (5:30p-10:30p)
 â€¢ Friday 10/30/15 (7:30p-12:30p)
 â€¢ Saturday 10/31/15 (7:30p-12:30p)

 MUST APPLY ONLINE
 http://www.terrorsofresistance.com/apply
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